Data
M/P

17-04-23
17-04-23
17-04-23
17-04-23
17-04-23
17-04-23
17-04-23
17-04-23
17-04-23
17-04-23
17-04-23
17-04-23
17-04-23

*** EFElenco Turni di servizio ***

Ditta/Sede/Autoscuola

FORLI'-PESANTI
CESENA-COL&PES.
CESENA-PESANTI
FORLI'-RIMORCHTI
IL SORPASSO
ANTONIO BERTI
CESENA GUIDA
C.I.D.A.M. 4
2000 SNC
BENITO SAS
MONTI SAS
RAGAZZINI

F.LLI MAGNANI

Codice

000002
000005
000006
0000R3
FO0018
FO0020
FO0122
FO0502
FO0508
FO0515
FO0620
FO5011
FO5063

Cognome

CATANEO
TOMASSINI
VALERI
TAPPI
VALERI
MANCINI
PIOVACCARI
GOFFREDO
FIORINI
COMANDINI
DI BLASIO
CHIAROMONTE
CATANEO

Nome

VIN.
PAO.
PAO.

PAO.
BRU.
STE.
FEL.
PAO.
CAT.
MAS.
AND.
VIN.

FELICE GOFFREDO
MINISTERO DELLE
INFRASTRUTTURE E

DEI TRASPORTI
13.04.2023
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